


Fields

Field Name Acres
Old Ranch 
Name

Plant Date Crop
Variety

/Rootstock 
(acres)

Spacing TRS APN

Solano

A 445 - Holdener 
Pomona Farming, LP

426 Fox 2015 Almond Independence
/Lovell (426 Ac.)

C: 14 x R: 22 T6N R1E 
S16

0141-090-190, 
0141-100-150, 
0141-130-100, 
0141-140-010

A 588 
Pomona Farming, LP

568 Solano 2015 Almond
Independence

/Nemagard (568 
Ac.)

C: 14 x R: 22
T7N R1E 

S32

0109-280-010, 
0109-280-020, 
0109-290-010, 
0109-290-020, 
0109-290-030, 
0109-290-060, 
0109-290-110, 
0109-290-120, 
0109-290-130, 
0109-290-140, 
0109-290-160

A 1026AB 
Pomona Farming, LP

898
Dixon 
Weber-
1026

2015 Almond Independence 
(898 Ac.)

C: 16 x R: 22 T6N R1E 
S4

0141-050-020, 
0141-050-160, 
0141-050-170, 
0141-050-180, 
0141-050-190, 
0141-050-200, 
0141-090-280, 
0141-090-290, 
0141-100-010, 

0141050030

A 1026C 
Pomona Farming, LP

80 2019 Almond

Monterey/Krymsk 
86 (40 Ac.), Non 
Pereli/Krymsk 86 

(40 Ac.)

C: 16 x R: 22 T6N R1E 
S3

A Boeger 
Pomona Farming, LP

70
Vacaville 
Dixon 
South

2016 Almond
Independence

/Nemaguard (70 
Ac.)

C: 14 x R: 22
T6N R1E 

S9 0141-090-130

A Smith 
Pomona Farming, LP

76
Vacaville 
Dixon 
South

2016 Almond
Independence

/Nemaguard (76 
Ac.)

C: 14 x R: 22
T6N R1E 

S10 0141-100-070


